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Ort, Datum

Darstellung

Maßstab

Datei:
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Zeichnungs-Nr.
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Originalgröße:
siehe linken Planrand
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Ort, Datum

Entwurfsverfasser

Unterschrift
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Projekt

Leistungsphase

Haaßeler Weg 30

D-27404 Seedorf

04284/92688-0

Fax.

Tel.

04284/92688-8

Genehmigungsplanung

Dr. Born - Dr. Ermel GmbH

Finienweg 7 · 28832 Achim

info@born-ermel.de · www.born-ermel.de

Tel. (04202) 758-0 · Fax (04202) 758-500

Kriete Kaltrecycling GmbH

Errichtung Deponie Haaßel

Katasterplan

1:5000

594x841

2448001-04-011

12.02.2013 GU

12.02.2013 FB

13.02.2013 SCHN

Achim, 12.04.2013 Seedorf, 12.04.2013


